Model Size Watts Dimming CCT Lumens Dimensions (L x W x H)
ASD-LVP44040 4 st 40 W N 4000 K 3 968 lm 47.2" x 4.17" x 3.3"
ASD-LVP44050 4 st 40 W N 5000 K 3 993 lm 47.2" x 4.17" x 3.3"
ASD-LVP66040 5 st 60 W N 4000 K 5 905 lm 59.1" x 4.17" x 3.3"
ASD-LVP66050 5 st 60 W N 5000 K 6 057 lm 59.1" x 4.17" x 3.3"
ASD LED VaporProof Fixture is a modern lighting fixture widely used in different environments. Besides
contemporary design, it has a row of features that makes it a perfect choice for everyone. Its main
characteristic is that it is Suitable for Damp Locations. It can be used in any environment where it’s

WebSite: www.asd-lighting.com Fax: 339-502-8970
Phone: 781-739-3977E-mail: info@asd-lighting.com
LED VAPORPROOF FIXTURE ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model Size Watts CCT GTIN 12 GTIN 14 Product
Code
Pcs in one
Carton Carton Size Carton
Weight
ASD-LVP44040 4 st 40 W 4000 K 859961005100 10859961005107 023.0101 9 50.4"x15"x12.6" 45.2 lbs
ASD-LVP44050 4 st 40 W 5000 K 859961005117 10859961005114 023.0102 9 50.4"x15"x12.6" 45.2 lbs
ASD-LVP66040 5 st 60 W 4000 K 859961005124 10859961005121 023.0103 6 62.2"x15"x8.7" 38.1 lbs
ASD-LVP66050 5 st 60 W 5000 K 859961005131 10859961005138 023.0104 6 62.2"x15"x8.7" 38.1 lbs
4 st ASD-LVP44040, ASD-LVP44050
4.2’’ (106 mm)
3.3’’ (84 mm)
33.5’’ (850 mm)